
Organization Name Email 
Iowa association of 
municipal utilities 

Laura Sarcone sarcone@dmww.com 

Iowa league of cities Dean Mattoon DMattoon@cityofdubuque.org 
Iowa association of 
business and industry 

Nicole Crain ncrain@iowaabi.org 

Iowa water pollution control 
association 

Greg Sindt gregsi@bolton-menk.com 

Iowa rural water 
association 

Gregory Huff ghuff@iowaruralwater.org 

growing green communities Vacant  
Iowa environmental council Alicia Vasto vasto@iaenvironment.org 
Iowa farm bureau 
federation 

Rick Robinson  rrobinson@ifbf.org 

Iowa corn growers 
association 

Ben Gleason bgleason@iowacorn.org 

Iowa soybean association Todd Sutphin TSutphin@iasoybeans.com 
Iowa pork producers 
council 

Drew Mogler dmogler@iowapork.org 

soil and water conservation 
districts of Iowa 

John Whitaker admin@cdi.org 

department of agriculture 
and land stewardship 

Jake Hansen jake.hansen@iowaagriculture.gov 

department of natural 
resource 

Adam Schneiders adam.schnieders@dnr.iowa.gov 

Iowa conservation alliance Fred Long toast@netins.net 
Iowa drainage district 
association 

John Torbert jtorbertidda@gmail.com 

agribusiness association of 
Iowa 

Shawn Richmond shawn@agribiz.org 

Iowa floodplain and 
stormwater management 
Association 

Mark Land maland@snyder-associates.com 

Iowa rivers revival Robin Fortney rbfortney@icloud.com 
Senate member 1 Dan Zumbach dan.zumbach@legis.iowa.gov 
Senate member 2 Joe Bolkcom Joe.bolkcom@legis.iowa.gov 
House member 1 Charles Isenhart charles.isenhart@legis.state.ia.us 
House member 2 John Wills John.Wills@legis.iowa.gov 

 


